
  RANKING NACIONAL    

CATEGORIA U16  

            ACTUALIZADO 10/03/2026  
          

  U16-M  

 
     80 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 09.86       -1.1  Dylan Javier Szaran Segovia         4 /1 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 09.89       -1.1  Feltes Barreto Martin               10/6 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 10.25       -1.1  Ferrari Vallejos, Humberto Alessio  22/1 /2012 INT     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 10.58       +1.2  Álvarez Sánchez, Eduardo            16/3 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 10.86       -1.1  Nuñez Villagra, Lucas Ramon         6 /5 /2011 AAC     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 11.41       +1.2  Correa Rodas Leonel Ramón           6 /1 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 11.43       +1.2  Facundo Espínola Martinez           14/3 /2011 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 11.48       +1.2  Duarte Gonzalez, Martin             23/3 /2013 INT     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 

 

     150 Electronico  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 18.33       -1.5  Feltes Barreto Martin               10/6 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 18.66       -1.8  Dylan Javier Szaran Segovia         4 /1 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 18.83       -1.5  Ferrari Vallejos, Humberto Alessio  22/1 /2012 INT     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 19.35       -1.8  Carballo Cabañas, Alejandro Rafael  29/4 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 19.60       -1.8  Álvarez Sánchez, Eduardo            16/3 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 20.53       -1.5  Segovia Lopez Josías Daniel         7 /7 /2011 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 21.44       -1.5  Facundo Espínola Martinez           14/3 /2011 PAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 21.54       -1.5  Correa Rodas Leonel Ramón           6 /1 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 22.45       -1.8  Duarte Gonzalez, Martin             23/3 /2013 INT     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 

 

  100 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 15.68       -1.1  Ojeda Morel Justo Enmanuel          8 /4 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 

 

    300 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 44.16             Ojeda Morel Justo Enmanuel          8 /4 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 

 

     Largo  : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 5.65        +0.5  Dylan Javier Szaran Segovia         4 /1 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 

 

 

     Bala 4.000 Kgs : U16-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 05.78             Delgadillo Barrios, Fabrizio Emmanu 30/6 /2012 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 

 

  U16-F  

 
     80 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 11.15       +0.4  Benitez Dubini, Emma                11/7 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 11.19       +0.4  Gamarra Britez Leticia Lujan        28/9 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 11.67       -1.8  Vera Heisecke, Maria Cecilia        16/8 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 11.71       -1.8  Fleitas Acosta Mónica Ximena        25/11/2011 PAC     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 11.88       +0.6  Samaniego Coronel Milena Belén      23/12/2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  



 11.93       +0.4  Galeano Riveros, Eliana Noemi       1 /10/2013 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 12.19       +0.4  Reyes Jara Yanina Elizabeth         11/6 /2014 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 12.31       +0.4  Benitez Dubini, Sofia               23/01/2013 INT     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 12.52       +0.6  Vera Ayala Ana Paula Yeruty         28/5 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 13.00       +0.6  Ortega Meyer Victoria Rossmary      13/11/2013 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 13.10       +0.4  Barreto Barreto Maira Aylen         2 /12/2011 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 13.12       +0.4  Benítez Arzamendia Vanessa Milagros 12/10/2014 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi1FPA      14/02  

 14.00       -1.8  Flores Leguizamon Ana Carmen        8 /5 /2013 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 

 

     150 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 20.62       -1.3  Benitez Dubini, Emma                11/7 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 21.15       -1.3  Gamarra Britez Leticia Lujan        28/9 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 22.13       -2.1  Recalde Ammiri Fariña, Isabella Mar 15/8 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 22.22       -1.6  Fleitas Acosta Mónica Ximena        25/11/2011 PAC     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 22.89       -1.3  Reyes Jara Yanina Elizabeth         11/6 /2014 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 23.34       -1.3  Vera Ayala Ana Paula Yeruty         28/5 /2011 ASL     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 24.54       -1.3  Villalba Benítez Mirella Aylen      15/4 /2014 LIBRE   FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 24.95       -1.6  Barreto Barreto Maira Aylen         2 /12/2011 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 25.21       -1.6  Benítez Arzamendia Vanessa Milagros 12/10/2014 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 25.54       -1.6  Ortega Meyer Victoria Rossmary      13/11/2013 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 26.15       -1.6  Flores Leguizamon Ana Carmen        8 /5 /2013 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 

 

     800 Electronico  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 2.31.65           Samaniego Coronel Milena Belén      23/12/2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 2.42.15           Torres Appleyard, Luciana Maria     19/8 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 2.58.02           Cubilla Garcia, Sol Ayelen          16/12/2011 AAC     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

  

 

     80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 16.32       -1.0  Recalde Ammiri Fariña, Isabella Mar 15/8 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

  

 

     300 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 52.18             Noguera Darmanas, Anna Paula        19/7 /2011 PAC     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 55.59             Recalde Ammiri Fariña, Isabella Mar 15/8 /2011 INT     FPA     PAR   TornAbi2FPA     21/02  

 

 

     Largo  : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 4.59        +1.0  Huidobro Marengo, Antonella         20/5 /2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 3.85        +1.1  Ruiz Aguilar, Arami Maria Felicia   24/7 /2012 AAC     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 3.75        +1.4  Galeano Riveros, Eliana Noemi       1 /10/2013 AAC     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 

 

     Bala 3.000 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 10.51             González Galeano, Danna Natania     23/12/2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 06.94             Curin Ovelar Kiara Yeruti           25/1 /2011 PAC     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 

 

     Jabalina 0.500 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 35.89             Martínez Escobar Yennifer Monserrat 12/8 /2011 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 32.68             Ruiz Aguilar, Arami Maria Felicia   24/7 /2012 AAC     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 26.69             Martínez Escobar Lizarela Nicol     4 /9 /2012 CAÑ     FPA     PAR   TornAb3FPA      28/02  

 

 

     Martillo 3.000 Kgs : U16-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 41.38             González Galeano, Danna Natania     23/12/2011 DSJ     FPA     PAR   TorAbi4FPA      07/03  

 

 


